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Rotary Tiller Standard Duty

Supremo

Supremo is built to with stand the rigors of commercial jobs. The tiller is designed to go all day after day in 
the most demanding jobs. Seed bed is prepare with one or two passes and is suitable in removing an 
mixing residue of maize, wheat, sugarcane etc. which helps to improve soil health. Suitable for hard 
solid and tend to achieve greather depth penteration resulting in moving and pulverizing more soil

     
Characteristics 4 Feet 5 Feet 6 Feet 7 Feet 8 Feet

Overall Length (Mm) 1520 1800 1950 2200 2440

Overall Width (Mm) 1020

Overall Height (Mm) 1050

Working Width (Mm) 1220 1500 1670 1930 2160

Tractor Hp 25
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35

 

40

 

45

 

Hitch Category Cat II

 

No Of Blades L/C Type (80 X 7) 30

 

36

 

42

 

48

 

54

 

No Of Blades L/C Type (40 X 7) 42

 

48

 

54

 

54

 

66

 

No Of Blades J Type 60

 

66

 

72

 

78

 

84

 

Gear Box Type Multi

 

Single / Multi

 

Single/ Multi

 

Multi

 

Multi

 

Side Transmission Type Gear Drive

 

Max Working Depth 150 Mm

 

Rotor Diameter With Blades 430

 

Pto Safety Device Shear Bolt Type

 

Pto 540/1000

 

Weight (Kg.) 355/360/375

 

380/385/400

 

405/410/425

 

425/430/445

 

450/455/470

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

  Robust Design and moderate structure 
  Compatible with all Tractors 
  Powder coated and then assembled 

  Less Maintenance Cost 
  Smooth working 
  Traceability upto material is maintained.
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*Company reserves the rights to change/amend products specifications without any prior notice.
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