

MECHANIZED AGRICULTURE FOR PRODUCTIVITY

Rotary Tiller Standard Duty

SUPREMO



Rotary Tiller Standard Duty

SUPREM

- Robust Design and moderate structure
- Compatible with all Tractors
- Powder coated and then assembled
- Less Maintenance Cost
- Smooth working
- Traceability upto material is maintained.



Supremo is built to with stand the rigors of commercial jobs. The tiller is designed to go all day after day in the most demanding jobs. Seed bed is prepare with one or two passes and is suitable in removing an mixing residue of maize, wheat, sugarcane etc. which helps to improve soil health. Suitable for hard solid and tend to achieve greather depth penteration resulting in moving and pulverizing more soil

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Characteristics	4 Feet	5 Feet	6 Feet	7 Feet	8 Feet
Overall Length (Mm)	1520	1800	1950	2200	2440
Overall Width (Mm)	1020				
Overall Height (Mm)	1050				
Working Width (Mm)	1220	1500	1670	1930	2160
Tractor Hp	25	30	35	40	45
Hitch Category	Cat II				
No Of Blades L/C Type (80 X 7)	30	36	42	48	54
No Of Blades L/C Type (40 X 7)	42	48	54	54	66
No Of Blades J Type	60	66	72	78	84
Gear Box Type	Multi	Single / Multi	Single/ Multi	Multi	Multi
Side Transmission Type	Gear Drive				
Max Working Depth	150 Mm				
Rotor Diameter With Blades	430				
Pto Safety Device	Shear Bolt Type				
Pto	540/1000				
Weight (Kg.)	355/360/375	380/385/400	405/410/425	425/430/445	450/455/470

*Company reserves the rights to change/amend products specifications without any prior notice.



DASMESH MECHANICAL WORKS AMARGARH, DISTT- SANGRUR, PUNJAB - 148022, INDIA

